Check Date

7/20/2012
7/20/2012
7/20/2012
7/20/2012
7/27/2012
7/27/2012
7/27/2012

Check Number

1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025

Vendor

MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES
DEER PARK VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPAR
CHANNEL DOOR, LP

ANGEL'S PAINTING

ALL AMERICA SALES CORPORATION
METRO FIRE APPARATUS SPECIALIS
4 BEST BARGAINS, INC.

Total Net Salaries

Check Amount

5,350.90
6,444.00
3,808.00
5,000.00
8,302.28

678.00

138.00

2,670.15



